109€40 :# DNIMV AU 740 1 9DVd 60/L1/T1 HILVA

€0 LSNVHX3 1dJ 18'9M1y°'S ¥3144NIN a-8Les-H ‘NOISIATY
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

S

QT104INVIN LSNVHX3 M
AdISHA oL

<t £ __

14
aT04INVIN 1SNVHX3
AdISHH Ol

d dNno¥ob



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER 5.4L/6.8L CPL EXHAUST C3

DRAWING #: 0F3601

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART #

QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0F3224B
0F3224C
2 0F3231
0F3231A
3)3 0F2808B
4 0A6765
5 0F4710
6 0F7200
@7 080762
8 0F2809
9 0F2981A
10 0F2962
1 047411
12 022097
13 0F2830
(3) 14 0F4505
16 022473
17 0F2773D
0F2773E
18 088775
19 0F5447

20 (1) OF6166

(2) OF6166

2 (2) OF6166A
23 0D3159

REVISION: H-5378-D

DATE: 12/17/09

PIPE, EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 RH (6.8L 70KW)
PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 5.4L C3 RH (5.4L 55KW)
PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 LH (6.8L 70KW)
PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 5.4L C3 LH (5.4L 55KW)
PIPE EXHAUST MUFFLER OUT

RING GASKET, 2.5DIA

WASHER LOCK M10 SS

SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 50 SS FTH

BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62

PIPE EXHAUST CROSSOVER

MFLR 7" X 9" X 25" (2) 2.5" IN/2.5" OUT
MUFFLER STRAP

SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8

WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER

GLASS PACK 23.5" LG 2.5" IN/OUT

WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

EXHAUST BLANKET 800MM LG (6.8L 70KW)
EXHAUST BLANKET 750MM LG (5.4L 55KW)
WASHER FLAT 3/8 S

BRKT MUFFLER

PIPE LH MUFFLER SIDE

PIPE LH MUFFLER SIDE

PIPE RH MUFFLER SIDE

FLANGE, EXHAUST

OONN-

-
o
—
(2]

=S LA N2, ONNDNNAENMNNDERARNDND -

NOTES:
(1) 6.8L ONLY

(2) 5.4L ONLY

(3) ENCLOSED UNITS ONLY

(4) QTY REQUIRED FOR ENCLOSED / QTY REQUIRED FOR OPEN SET

GROUP D

PAGE2 OF 2



